Miami County, KS
Well: Gerken T-7
Lease Owner: Triple T

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
10/26/2015

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-6 Soil-Clay 6
26 Lime 32
9 Shale 41
20 Lime 61
4 Shale 65
2 Lime 67
4 Shale 71
B Lime 77
24 Shale 101
19 Sand 120
20 Sandy Shale 140
143 Shale 283
5 Lime 288
9 Shale 297
2 Lime 299
it Shale 308
7 Lime 315
16 Shale 331
3 Lime 334
7 Shale 341
7 Sand 348
29 Lime 377
5 Shale 382
2 Lime 384
57 Shale 441
3 Sandy Shale 444
2 Sand 4486
7 Sand 453
14 Sandy Shale 487
1 Sand 468
11 Shale 479
1 Coal 480
2 Lime 482
78 Shale 560-TD
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